
TerraVale.ca

Elev.

214
A

212
B

210
B

208
B

206
B

204
B2 202

C

203
C

205
A

207
B2

209
A3

211
A3

213
B1

215
B1

217
C

216
C

218
A2

201
A2

Stairs
Mech
Shaft

E
le

c
tric

a
l

Elev.

Stairs

SECOND FLOOR

BALCONY

LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN

W.I.C.

BEDROOM

BATHROOM

W/D

10'-10" x 13'-1"

9'-0" x 6'-0"

12'-2" x 22'-6"

Suite 205
Floor Plan A
Living Area: 695 SQ FT

Balcony: 54 SQ FT

Total: 749 SQ FT

• 1 Bedroom
• 1 Bathroom
• Walk In Closet
• In-Suite Laundry
• Balcony

•	214
•	305
•	314
•	405

•	414
•	505
•	514

Floorplan also 
available in suites:


